
HAIRDRESSING

Full Head Colour Long

Full Head Colour Medium

Full Head Colour Short

Full Head Foils Long

Full Head Foils Medium

Full Head Foils Short

Half Head Foils Long

Half Head Foils Medium 

Half Head Foils Short

T-Section Long

T-Section Medium

T-Section Short

Root Regrowth

Placed/Block Colour

Cap Highlights

Balayage/Ombre

Colour Correction

Toner (add on)

£20

£17

£15

£25

£23

£20

£22

£20

£18

£20

£18

£16

£12

N/A

N/A

N/A

£3

£10  

N/A

N/A

£7

£26

£23

£20

£30

£27

£25

£25

£23

£21

£22

£20

£18

N/A

£39

£37

£35

£8

N/A

POC

POC

£9

Gents Shampoo, Cut & Finish

Gents Clipper Cut

Gents Scissor Cut

Gents Beard Trim & Shape Up

Gents Colouring

£2

£1.50

£1.50

£1

POC

Barbering

Cutting & Styling Services’

Colouring Services

Perming Long

Perming Medium

Wash, Cut & Blow Dry       

Wet Cut (added onto colour service)    

Restyle

Fringe Trim     

Wash & Blow Dry     

Shampoo, Set & dress    

Deep Conditioning Treatment

includes Blow Dry

Hair Up/Special Occasion Hair

£20

£18

£22

£20

Perming

POC - Price on consultation

£8

£6 

N/A

£1

£5

£4

£6

  

£7

£11

£8 

£13

£2

£6.50

£6

N/A

£9

Apprentices only

Level 2 Level 3 

BEAUTY
WAXING EYELASH & EYEBROW

TREATMENTS

Eyebrow 
Upper Lip 
Chin
Lip & Chin
Underarm
Arm
Back or Chest
1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Full Leg & Bikini Line
Bikini Line

£3
£2
£3
£4
£4
£5
£8
£7
£8.50
£10
£12
£4

Eyebrow Shape (Tweezing)
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash & Brow Tint
Eyebrow Shape, Lash & Brow Tint
Make up Application
Make up Application & 
    individual or strip lashes

£3
£4
£3
£6
£7
£1
£5

BEAUTY
HANDS & FEET
LUXURY MANICURE OR PEDICURE

60 mins

£10

NAIL INFILL

--

GEL FINGERS/TOES

60 mins

£10--

GEL/NAIL ENHANCEMENTS REMOVAL

30 mins

£2--

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS £8--

£5--

Level 2 Level 3

Level 2 Level 2



BEAUTY
FACIALS

Eve Taylor Customised Luxury Facial 
60 mins

Electrical Facials 
60 mins

to meet your individual needs- may include deep cleansing, toning 

Non-Surgical Facelift Facial
60 mins

Direct high frequency facial

-
vent stubborn acne, shrink enlarged pores, and generally rejuvenate the 

£14
Buy one treatment 

& get one half 
price

£12
Course of 3

treatments £30

Microdermabrasion Facial
60 mins
Removes dead skin cells, providing a deeper cleanse encouraging 

Level 3

£14
Buy one treatment 

& get one half 
price

£14
Buy one treatment 

& get one half 
price

BEAUTY
Body Treatments

Electrical Body Treatment
45 mins
The therapist will complete a

Microdermabrasion
60 mins

discolouration such as ‘age spots’ & scarring to help restore 

Full Body Massage
60 mins

£12 

Non-Surgical Body Lifting Using Micro Current
60 mins

£14

Part Body/Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
30 mins

£8

Level 3

£12 

£12 

Hot stones full body massage £16.00 & Hot 
stones part body massage £10.00

Indian head massage £10.00

or headache, and promote healthy hair growth’

£16/£10

£10



TREATMENTS & SERVICES
Certain treatments may have age or medical

CHILDREN

Vouchers are available to redeem against services 

SKIN TESTING
Hair colouring services require a skin tests 48 hours prior to your appointment, 

Eyelash & eyebrow tinting requires a patch test 24 hours prior to your 

All patch tests are carried out by our students in our training salons

The Halesowen College Hair & Beauty 


