

£3

£2

£3

£4

£4 £5

£8

£7

£8.50

£10

£12

£4

Eyebrow

Chin

Arm

Upper Lip

Lip & Chin

Underarm

1/2 Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Bikini Line

Back or Chest

Full Leg & Bikini Line

EYELASH & EYEBROW	Level 2
TREATMENTS	

Eyebrow Shape (Tweezing)	£3
Eyelash Tint	£4
Eyebrow Tint	£3
Eyelash & Brow Tint	£6
Eyebrow Shape, Lash & Brow Tint	£7
Make up Application	£1
Make up Application &	£5
individual or strip lashes	

BEAUTY	Level 2	Level
HANDS & FEET		
LUXURY MANICURE OR PEDICURE	£10	
60 mins Includes a nail file & shape, cuticle treatment, exfoliation, mask and a relaxing hand & lower arm or foot massage. To finish, your nails are polished with a colour of your choice.		
GEL FINGERS/TOES	-	£10
60 mins		
To include nail file, cuticle tidy and gel polish application.		
GEL/NAIL ENHANCEMENTS REMOVAL		£2
30 mins		
NAIL ENHANCEMENTS Using either liquid & powder (acrylic) or UV gel. Technique selected at consultation based on individual requirements.	-	£8
NAIL INFILL		£5

HAIRDRESSING

Cutting & Styling Services'

Wash, Cut & Blow Dry	£8	£11
Wet Cut (added onto colour service)	£6	£8
Restyle	N/A	£13
Fringe Trim	£1	£2
Wash & Blow Dry	£5	£6.50
Shampoo, Set & dress	£4	£6
Deep Conditioning Treatment	£6	N/A
includes Blow Dry		
Hair Up/Special Occasion Hair	£7	£9

Colouring Services All colour services include a finish

3

Full Head Colour Long	£20	£26
Full Head Colour Medium	£17	£23
Full Head Colour Short	£15	£20
Full Head Foils Long	£25	£30
Full Head Foils Medium	£23	£27
Full Head Foils Short	£20	£25
Half Head Foils Long	£22	£25
Half Head Foils Medium	£20	£23
Half Head Foils Short	£18	£21
T-Section Long	£20	£22
T-Section Medium	£18	£20
T-Section Short	£16	£18
Root Regrowth	£12	N/A
Partial Foils & Infill Long	N/A	£39
Partial Foils & Infill Medium	N/A	£37
Partial Foils & Infill Short	N/A	£35
Placed/Block Colour	£3	£8
Cap Highlights	£10	N/A
Balayage/Ombre	N/A	POC
Colour Correction	N/A	POC
Toner (add on)	£7	£9



Perming Apprentices only

Perm

Perm

enlices only		
ning Long	£20	£22
ning Medium	£18	£20

Barbering

Gents Shampoo, Cut & Finish	£2
Gents Clipper Cut	£1.50
Gents Scissor Cut	£1.50
Gents Beard Trim & Shape Up	£1
Gents Colouring	POC

POC - Price on consultation

BEAUTY

Eve Taylor Customised Luxury Facial 60 mins

Includes double cleansing, exfoliation, extractions (as needed), relaxing decollete, shoulder, facial & scalp pressure point massage, masque, toner & application of skin protection cream.

Electrical Facials 60 mins

The therapist will complete a full consultation and skin analysis prior to your treatment. A minimum of 2 pieces of equipment will be used to meet your individual needs- may include deep cleansing, toning or detox.

Microdermabrasion Facial 60 mins

Removes dead skin cells, providing a deeper cleanse encouraging product penetration. This is followed by a relaxing scalp, face, neck and shoulder massage. The treatment concludes with the application of a soothing masque, which provides a radiant glow.

Non-Surgical Facelift Facial

60 mins

Using a micro current technology. Tiny

electrical impulses will lift and tone the facial muscles whilst improving skin elasticity and reducing the appearance of fine lines and wrinkles.

Direct high frequency facial

Combined with other electrical facials which will be prescribed to you during consultation. The high frequency facial is used to treat and prevent stubborn acne, shrink enlarged pores, and generally rejuvenate the

condition of the skin.

price £14

level 3

£12

Course of 3

treatments £30

£14

Buy one treatment

& get one half

Buy one treatment & get one half price

£14 Buy one treatment

> & get one half price

BEAUTY

Body Treatments

Electrical Body Treatment	£12
45 mins	
The therapist will complete a	
full consultation and body analysis prior to your treatment. A	
minimum of 2 pieces of equipment will be used to meet your	
individual needs - may include anti-cellulite, toning or detox.	
Microdermabrasion	£12
60 mins	
Used to treat acne, stretch marks, fine lines & wrinkles,	
discolouration such as 'age spots' & scarring to help restore	
smooth, healthy skin.	
Non-Surgical Body Lifting Using Micro Current	£12
60 mins	
A comfortable treatment used to lift, firm & tighten muscles	
Treatment can be used to target specific areas including:	
abdominals, arms, breasts, buttocks & thighs.	
Full Body Massage	£14
60 mins	
Ideal for anyone in need of tension release. Perfect for slowing	
busy minds, headaches, detoxing, cellulite and helping to soothe	
and reduce tension.	
Part Body/Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	£8
30 mins	
Hot stones full body massage £16.00 & Hot	£16/£10
stones part body massage £10.00	
A comfortable treatment used to lift, firm & tighten muscles.	
Treatment can be used to target specific areas including:	
abdominals, arms, breasts, buttocks & thighs.	
Indian head massage £10.00	£10
Helps relieve stress and reduce tension. It may also ease migraine	210
heips reneve sness und reduce rension. It may also ease migrame	

or headache, and promote healthy hair growth'

The Halesowen College Hair & Beauty Academy, offer a wide variety of services & treatments to suit your individual needs.

TREATMENTS & SERVICES Certain treatments may have age or medical restrictions, please contact Reception for further details on 0121 602 7694.

A consultation will be carried out before the treatment commences to ensure suitability.

Treatments & services performed in our salons may take longer than stated, as they are carried out by students who are training.

Brands include Schwarzkopf, Eve Taylor, Strictly Professional, The Manicure Company.

CHILDREN

We are not insured for children to be in the Reception area or salons unattended, so please refrain from bringing children under the age of 16 with you for any treatments.

SALON PUNCTUALITY

Please arrive on time for your appointment. Arriving late for your appointment may limit the time of your service so that the next client is not delayed.

GIFT VOUCHERS & PROMOTIONS

Vouchers are available to redeem against services and are valid for 12 months

We have regular special offers and promotions, please contact the salon for further details.

SKIN TESTING

Hair colouring services require a skin tests 48 hours prior to your appointment, this will include a 45-minute patch test consultation prior to appointment.

Eyelash & eyebrow tinting requires a patch test 24 hours prior to your appointment.

All patch tests are carried out by our students in our training salons

